Liste des collectes Seine-Saint-Denis //
Décembre 2024

Date Collecte Libellé Ensemble

05/12/2024 AULNAY SOUS BOIS
06/12/2024 VILLEMOMBLE

11/12/2024 NEUILLY SUR MARNE
13/12/2024 LES LILAS

17/12/2024 PANTIN-LES MAGASINS GENERAUX
17/12/2024 ST OUEN - ISAE SUPMECA
17/12/2024 VILLEPINTE

18/12/2024 MONTFERMEIL

19/12/2024 NOISY LE SEC

20/12/2024 LE RAINCY

26/12/2024 LIVRY GARGAN
29/12/2024 EPINAY SUR SEINE
29/12/2024 TREMBLAY EN FRANCE

Lieux

SALLE CHANTELOUP
MEDIATHEQUE

SALLE DU TEMPS LIBRE
MAIRIE

LES MAGASINS GENERAUX
ISAE-SUPMECA

ESPACES V

SALLE DES FETES DE FRANCEVILLE
SALLE JOSEPHINE BAKER
AGORA

ESPACE JULES VERNE
ECOLE GEORGES MARTIN
HOTEL DE VILLE

Adresse

4 AVENUE DE NONNEVILLE

118 GRANDE RUE

CHEMIN DE L'ECLUSE

96 RUE DE PARIS

1 RUE DE L'ANCIEN CANAL

3 RUE FERNAND HAINAUT

AV. JEAN FOURGEAUD - ESPL. AIME CESAIRE
145 AVENUE GABRIEL PERI

16 RUE LEO LAGRANGE

1 ALLEE NICOLAS CARNOT
ALLEE DU PARC DE LA MAIRIE

2 RUE MULOT

18 BOULEVARD HOTEL DE VILLE

Code Postal
93600
93250
93330
93260
93500
93400
93420
93370
93130
93340
93190
93800
93290

Ville Début Matin  Fin Matin
Aulnay-sous-Bois

Villemomble

Neuilly-sur-Marne

Les Lilas

Pantin

Saint-Ouen-sur-Seine

Villepinte

Montfermeil

Noisy-le-Sec

Le Raincy

Livry-Gargan

Epinay-sur-Seine 08:30 13:30

Tremblay-en-France 09:00 13:30

Début Aprés-midi
15:00
14:00
14:30
14:30
12:00
12:00
14:30
15:00
14:30
14:30
15:00

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:00
17:00
16:00
19:00
19:30
19:00
19:00

19:30



